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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

 I hereby certify that on this 18th day of January 2017, a true and correct copy of the 
foregoing was served by electronic mail to the following: 
 

Utah Office of Consumer Services 
Cheryl Murray - cmurray@utah.gov 
Michele Beck - mbeck@utah.gov 
 

 

Division of Public Utilities 
Chris Parker - chrisparker@utah.gov  
William Powell - wpowell@utah.gov 
Erika Tedder - etedder@utah.gov 
Brenda Salter – bsalter@utah.gov 
 

 

Utah Clean Energy 
Sarah Wright – sarah@utahcleanenergy.org 
Mitalee Gupta –mgupta@utahcleanenergy.org 
Kevin Emerson – kevin@utahcleanenergy.org 
 

 

 
 
 
_____________________________ 
Jennifer Angell 
Supervisor, Regulatory Operations 
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